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13. A

 

14. A
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17. A
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18. D
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20. B
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22. A

 

23. A
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35. A

 

36. D
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42. D
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50. D
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51. B
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67. D
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75. C

 

76. A
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New Topic 10: 

10. PRACTICAL CIRCUITS AND KIRCHOFF’S 

LAW 
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1. D

 

2. C

 

3. D

 

Online Classes : Megalecture@gmail.com
www.youtube.com/megalecture

www.megalecture.com

www.youtube.com/megalecture


377 
 

4. A

 

5. A
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6. B

 

7.B 
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13. D
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16. A

 

17. C
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18. B

 

19. B
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31. A

 

Online Classes : Megalecture@gmail.com
www.youtube.com/megalecture

www.megalecture.com

www.youtube.com/megalecture


390 
 

32. A
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87. D
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91. C
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95. C

 

96. B
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New Topic 11: 

11. RESISTANCE AND RESISTIVITY 
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13. D
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15. A
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New Topic 12: 

12. RADIOACTIVITY 
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